LENGTH
(SEE CHART)
°
1
    >12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
1
A
B

7 BRN/WHT 7
8 BRN 8
 PIN ASSIGNMENT
CAT5E 4 TWISTED PR, 24AWG OUTDOOR PATCH
CONFORM TO ANSI/TIA-568.2-D & ISO/IEC 11801-1
JACKET: LDPE (UV RESISTANT)
CABLE O.D.: 0.213" [5.4mm] NOM.
NOTES:
1. CHANNEL TESTED
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
3. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 7.7 OHM MAX.
4. INSULATION RESISTANCE: DC/250V, 10M OHM MIN FOR 0.01s
5. HI-POT TEST: AC/250V 5mA MAX FOR 0.01s
6. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED
MODEL # FT (METER)
715UTP-25 25 7.62
715UTP-30 30 9.14
715UTP-40 40 12.19
715UTP-50 50 15.24
715UTP-60 60 18.29
715UTP-75 75 22.86
715UTP-100 100 30.48
715UTP-125 125 38.10
715UTP-150 150 45.72
715UTP-175 175 53.34
715UTP-200 200 60.96
PIN 8
PIN 1 PIN 1
PIN 8
P1 P2